ART. 32024

Manual dispensers for oil and similar

Manual wheel mounted oil dispenser with double acting
pump. Equipped with 24 litres tank and level indicator

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

SECTORS AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND
ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

SYSTEM

FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

Features

Tank capacity

Suitable for drums
Delivery hose length
Suction tube length
Quantity delivered for complete cycle of the lever
Max oil density delivered
Drum clamping ring
Trolley

Antisplash funnel
Packing

Weight

Dimensions (A-B-C)

RAASM SpA

via Marangoni 33, 36022 - S. Zeno di Cassola (VI) - ITALIA

um

litres
kg

SAE
P/N

P/N

P/N
N°-m3
kg

cm

Tel. 0039 0424 571111 - Fax. 0039 0424 571135

info@raasm.com - www.raasm.com

Value
24

2

220
240

24891
1-0,090
13,7
28-33-89

Copyright ® 2019 All rights reserved to RAASM S.p.A.




