

ART. 32024

Manual dispensers for oil and similar

Manual wheel mounted oil dispenser with double acting pump. Equipped with 24 litres tank and level indicator



FLUIDS SECTORS FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

AERONAUTIC | AGRICULTURE | AUTOMOTIVE | LUBE TRUCK AND INDUSTRIAL VEHICLE | BUILDING INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION

SYSTEM

FRESH OIL | ANTIFREEZE

Features	UM	Value
Tank capacity	litres	24
Suitable for drums	kg	-
Delivery hose length	m	2
Suction tube length	m	-
Quantity delivered for complete cycle of the lever	g	220
Max oil density delivered	SAE	240
Drum clamping ring	P/N	-
Trolley	P/N	-
Antisplash funnel	P/N	24891
Packing	N° - m³	1 - 0,090
Weight	kg	13,7
Dimensions (A-B-C)	cm	28 - 33 - 89